(1) Junk yards, salvage operations, heavy equipment services, places of assembly, and 

public service facilities. 

Sec. 9-2.2603. Height (1-2). 
No structure in the Light Industrial Zone (I 2) shall exceed sixty (60') feet in height, Timber 
product manufacturing structures shall not exceed one-hundred twenty-five (125') feet in 
height, no other structures shall exceed seventy-five (75') feet in height, except for dwelling 
units, which shall not exceed thiiiy-five (35') feet. 

Sec. 9-2.2604. Area, width, and coverage (1-2). 
(a) The minimum net lot area in the Light Industrial Zone (I-2) shall be 10,000 square feet.